
2011 PIL Hall of Fame 
Mel Krause Memorial Golf Tournament Results

September 12, 2011
Broadmoor Golf Course

2011 Tournament Pictures

Back to Golf Info page

LOW GROSS

57
 Jeff Erdman, Mike Keller, Ron Sloy

58
 Carl Cadonau. Mike Clopton, Izzy Relampogos, Mark Paul

 Bob Olson, Grant Olson, Ryan Olson, Brandon Simchuk
 Tom Hewitt, Del Pellicano, Monty Rurey, Nels Rurey

59
 Russ Brown, Jim Caplener, Scott Santangelo, Dave Short

 Tim Boyd, Gary Earle, Dave Harmsen, Joe Simpson

61
 Joe Driggers, Clif Holland, Jim Lee, Erik Slade

 Dominic Biggi, Ron King, Jim Pasero, Dan Yates

62
 Larry Berke, Gary Bishop, Jim Rice, Dave Roark

 Paul Linnman, Don Nelson, Jim Ruggles, Tom Trebelhorn

63
 Norm Daniels, Dennis deFreitas, Eddie deFreitas, Les White

64
 Jim Fromer, Stan Rotenberg, Steve Rudolph, Brad Van Allen

 Mike Hildebrandt, Ron Kuhnau, Wayne Lindquist, Bill Ranta
 Ron Keels, Jerry Olson, Jim Olson, Mike Schrunk

 Mike Bye, Bob Christiansen, Mike Jones, Bob Woodle
 Ted Amato, Odis Avritt, Dennis Maloney, Dennis Patera

65
 Mike Davis, Bill Franzke, Larry Keck, Paul Simon

66
 Frank Christianson, Mike Gourlay, Sue Wise, Tom Wise

 Joel Hedges, Bill Hedges, Dave Hildreth, Mike Shanahan
 Larry Fleckenstein, Michael Grice, Nate Jones, Matthew Prophet

 Sean Coster, Karrin Garrison, Leon McKenzie
 Dick Estey, Pete Ward, Hal Zurcher

68
 Jay Johnson, Terry Leininger, Larry Miller, Ted Moon

 Peter Hamilton, Steve Hollingsworth, Larry Linne, Tom Perkins

69
 Scott Aker, Ron Beltz, Marshall Haskins, Bob O'Donnell

75
 Tony Clifford, Tim Mitchell, Chris Ritschard, Rich Wagner

LOW NET

    Home Board Inductees Nomination Form     Sponsors Events, Pics & Stats

http://208.76.80.80/~pilhallo/index.shtml
http://208.76.80.80/~pilhallo/events/2011items/11golfpics.shtml
http://208.76.80.80/~pilhallo/events/golf.shtml
http://208.76.80.80/~pilhallo/
http://208.76.80.80/~pilhallo/hofboard.shtml
http://208.76.80.80/~pilhallo/inductees.shtml
http://208.76.80.80/~pilhallo/PILHOF-NominationForm-v2019.pdf
http://208.76.80.80/~pilhallo/sponsor.shtml
http://208.76.80.80/~pilhallo/events.shtml


48.5
Tom Hewitt, Del Pellicano, Monty Rurey, Nels Rurey
Russ Brown, Jim Caplener, Scott Santangelo, Dave Short

50.0
 Carl Cadonau. Mike Clopton, Izzy Relampogos, Mark Paul

 Tim Boyd, Gary Earle, Dave Harmsen, Joe Simpson

51.0
 Frank Christianson, Mike Gourlay, Sue Wise, Tom Wise

 Joe Driggers, Clif Holland, Jim Lee, Erik Slade

51.5
 Mike Hildebrandt, Ron Kuhnau, Wayne Lindquist, Bill Ranta

52.0
 Bob Olson, Grant Olson, Ryan Olson, Brandon Simchuk

52.5
 Mike Bye, Bob Christiansen, Mike Jones, Bob Woodle

 Sean Coster, Karrin Garrison, Leon McKenzie
 Peter Hamilton, Steve Hollingsworth, Larry Linne, Tom Perkins

53.0
 Jeff Erdman, Mike Keller, Ron Sloy

53.5
 Paul Linnman, Don Nelson, Jim Ruggles, Tom Trebelhorn

54.0
 Joel Hedges, Bill Hedges, Dave Hildreth, Mike Shanahan

 Norm Daniels, Dennis deFreitas, Eddie deFreitas, Les White
 Dominic Biggi, Ron King, Jim Pasero, Dan Yates

 Scott Aker, Ron Beltz, Marshall Haskins, Bob O'Donnell
 Larry Berke, Gary Bishop, Jim Rice, Dave Roark

55.5
 Ted Amato, Odis Avritt, Dennis Maloney, Dennis Patera

56.0
 Jay Johnson, Terry Leininger, Larry Miller, Ted Moon

57.0
 Tony Clifford, Tim Mitchell, Chris Ritschard, Rich Wagner

57.5
 Mike Davis, Bill Franzke, Larry Keck, Paul Simon

58.0
 Jim Fromer, Stan Rotenberg, Steve Rudolph, Brad Van Allen

 Ron Keels, Jerry Olson, Jim Olson, Mike Schrunk
 Larry Fleckenstein, Michael Grice, Nate Jones, Matthew Prophet

59.0
 Dick Estey, Pete Ward, Hal Zurcher

The Rest:

Long Drive Men - Grant Olson
 Long Drive Women - Sue Wise
 KP No. 6 - Paul Simon

 KP No. 8 - Don Nelson
 KP No. 11 - Ron Sloy

 KP No. 2 Women - Sue Wise
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